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Alex Orloff Acrisure Re aorloff@acrisurere.com
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Jim McMeen Enstar (US) Inc. james.mcmeen@enstargroup.com
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Lindsey Cassidy Fortitude Re lindsey.cassidy@fortitude-re.com
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Dan Bratter Fortress Investment Group dbratter@fortress.com

Robert Engel Fortress Investment Group rengel@fortress.com

Bob Morris Gallagher Bassett bob_morris@gbtpa.com

Edward Torres Gallagher Re Edward_Torres@GallagherRe.com

Bob Juelke Hogan Lovells US LLP bob.juelke@hoganlovells.com

Dave Marley Hogan Lovells US LLP dave.marley@hoganlovells.com

Jessica Groenewegen Howden Tiger Jessica.Groenewegen@howdentiger.com

Kenneth Kruger Howden Tiger ken.kruger@howdentiger.com
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David Alberts Mayer Brown dalberts@mayerbrown.com

Nina Cao Mayer Brown mcao@mayerbrown.com
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Colin Scagell Mayer Brown cscagell@mayerbrown.com

Girindra Selleck Mayer Brown gselleck@mayerbrown.com

Vikram Sidhu Mayer Brown vsidhu@mayerbrown.com

Juliana Toes Mayer Brown JToes@mayerbrown.com

Charles Watson Mayer Brown cwatson@mayerbrown.com

Jared Wilner Mayer Brown jwilner@mayerbrown.com

Hana Yampolsky Mayer Brown hyampolsky@mayerbrown.com

Cristian Baques Mestre Munich Re US CBaquesMestre@munichre.com

Layla Trummer Munich Re US LTrummer@munichre.com

Joseph Scognamiglio Nem Re Receivables, LLC/Federated Re joescogg@gmail.com

Daniel Schwarzmann Orion Insurance Company in Liquidation/PwC dan.schwarzmann@uk.pwc.com

Jeffrey Fratantaro Premia Re JFratantaro@premiareus.com

Frank Pecht PwC frank.pecht@pwc.com

Rebecca Wilkinson PwC rebecca.wilkinson@pwc.com

Mark Pasko QBE Mark.Pasko@us.qbe.com

John Glowacki R&Q Solutions LLC john.glowacki@rqih.com

Abby Holmes R&Q Solutions LLC abby.holmes@rqih.com

Mandy Collins Resolute Management Inc. mcollins@resolutemgmt.com

Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com

Jennifer Perron Resolute Management Inc. Jperron@resolutemgmt.com

Stefanie Walterick Resolute Management Inc. swalterick@resolutemgmt.com

Richard Casazza Riverstone Group richard_casazza@trg.com

Jacqueline Rabinowitz Riverstone Jacqueline_Rabinowitz@trg.com

Marianne Petillo ROM Reinsurance Mgmt. Co., Inc MPetillo@romre.com

Judy Cangealose Sedgwick Judy.Cangealose@sedgwick.com

Marcia Giesler Sedgwick marcia.giesler@sedgwick.com

Tim Lauro Sedgwick timothy.lauro@sedgwick.com

Daniel Browne Stonybrook Capital daniel.browne@stonybrookcapital.com

John Crane Stonybrook Capital john.crane@stonybrookcapital.com

Daniel Hughes Stonybrook Capital daniel.hughes@stonybrookcapital.com

Jose Martinez, Jr. Swiss Re jose_martinez@swissre.com

Marty Rosemann Swiss Re Martin_Rosemann@swissre.com

Karen Hunter The Riverstone Group karen_hunter@trg.com

Stewart Richmond The RiverStone Group stewart_richmond@trg.com

Christopher De Carlo The Vertex Companies cdecarlo@vertexeng.com

Sandra Gaurin The Vertex Companies sgaurin@vertexeng.com

Martha Conlin Troutman Pepper martha.conlin@troutman.com

Shermineh Jones Troutman Pepper Shermineh.Jones@troutman.com

Anirudha Balasubramanian Unwind Finance anirudha@unwindfinance.com

Sameer Garg Wells Fargo sameer.garg@wellsfargo.com

Thomas Wilson Wilson Elser LLP thomas.wilsonjr@wilsonelser.com
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